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Description

199306020001
57791

06/02/1993
11:07:10

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MCNEES,
EMMETT D

199305200001
45571

05/20/1993
01:49:31

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES ROTHER,
DENNIS

199305200001
45581

05/20/1993
01:49:33

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CUNDIFF,
GREGORY K

199305240001
48691

05/24/1993
01:41:25

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES NEILS
PHARMACY
INC

199306110001
69621

06/11/1993
09:45:01

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199306110001
70201

06/11/1993
01:26:12

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES FLIPPO,
GREGORY M

199306170001
77451

06/17/1993
02:16:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES DEARMAN,
WILLIAM W

199306240001
85451

06/24/1993
02:50:17

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES IVEY,
PATRICIA E

199306290001
89151

06/29/1993
09:01:06

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199307060001
97011

07/06/1993
02:55:54

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WALTON,
NORMAN W III

199307160002
08841

07/16/1993
10:57:57

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BOSS, E
RAYMOND

199307130002
02831

07/13/1993
08:06:39

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES POORE,
RUSSELL E

199307220002
15871

07/22/1993
01:44:14

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES STOVALL,
GERALD
ALLEN JR

199210230002
43821

199307220002
15861

07/22/1993
01:44:11

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
ALBERT C

199307220002
15811

07/22/1993
01:29:48

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES LOHMANN,
HERMAN J

199307220002
15881

07/22/1993
01:44:15

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SANFORD,
JAMES E

199210070002
26691

199307220002
15891

07/22/1993
01:44:16

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SHIPLEY,
BENNIE JO

199307270002
19851

07/27/1993
08:45:51

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES STRAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199307270002
20621

07/27/1993
01:16:16

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BARHAM, JO
ANN

199206300001
26171



199307270002
20861

07/27/1993
02:11:05

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

JACOBSON,
GLEN I

199206100001
07521

199307270002
20991

07/27/1993
02:36:43

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
JOHNNY W

199307280002
22181

07/28/1993
01:03:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
RICHARD A II

199210190002
37891

199307290002
23851

07/29/1993
12:19:04

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES FLYNN, BRIAN
DAVID

199301150000
14291

199308090002
34111

08/09/1993
10:40:28

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES FREEMAN,
JAMES D

199211020002
53601

199308030002
28841

08/03/1993
03:17:06

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES IVEY,
PATRICIA E

199207010001
27671

199308120002
38881

08/12/1993
09:58:20

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CONNELL,
MICHAEL D

199212280003
12821

199308120002
38891

08/12/1993
10:04:49

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
GEORGE G

199211240002
81251

199308160002
43371

08/16/1993
02:30:15

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT,
WILLIAM S

199308170002
44191

08/17/1993
09:28:58

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES AVELLO,
HENRY L

199210120002
31231

199308190002
48341

08/19/1993
01:40:49

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES GRIFFITH,
PRESTON D

199208120001
68361


