Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seg= 1,0	0; Party R	ole= Gra	ntor; Nam	e= CENTR	RAL BANK	OF THE SO	DUTH;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199306020001 57791	06/02/1993 11:07:10	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNEES, EMMETT D						·
199305200001 15571	05/20/1993 01:49:31	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	ROTHER, DENNIS						
199305200001 15581	05/20/1993 01:49:33	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CUNDIFF, GREGORY K						
99305240001 8691	05/24/1993 01:41:25	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	NEILS PHARMACY INC						
99306110001 99621	06/11/1993 09:45:01	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199306110001 70201	06/11/1993 01:26:12	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	FLIPPO, GREGORY M						
199306170001 77451	06/17/1993 02:16:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	DEARMAN, WILLIAM W						
99306240001 85451	06/24/1993 02:50:17	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	IVEY, PATRICIA E						
199306290001 39151	06/29/1993 09:01:06	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199307060001 97011	07/06/1993 02:55:54	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTON, NORMAN W III						
199307160002 08841	07/16/1993 10:57:57	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BOSS, E RAYMOND						
199307130002 02831	07/13/1993 08:06:39	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	POORE, RUSSELL E						
99307220002 5871	07/22/1993 01:44:14	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	STOVALL, GERALD ALLEN JR					199210230002 43821	
99307220002 5861	07/22/1993 01:44:11	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, ALBERT C						
99307220002 5811	07/22/1993 01:29:48	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	LOHMANN, HERMAN J						
99307220002 5881	07/22/1993 01:44:15	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SANFORD, JAMES E					199210070002 26691	
99307220002 5891	07/22/1993 01:44:16	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIPLEY, BENNIE JO						
99307270002 9851	07/27/1993 08:45:51	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
99307270002 20621	07/27/1993 01:16:16	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BARHAM, JO ANN					199206300001 26171	

	1		1	1	1	ı — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	1	 	
199307270002 20861	07/27/1993 02:11:05	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	JACOBSON, GLEN I			199206100001 07521	
199307270002 20991	07/27/1993 02:36:43	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, JOHNNY W				
199307280002 22181	07/28/1993 01:03:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, RICHARD A II			199210190002 37891	
199307290002 23851	07/29/1993 12:19:04	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	FLYNN, BRIAN DAVID			199301150000 14291	
199308090002 34111	08/09/1993 10:40:28	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	FREEMAN, JAMES D			199211020002 53601	
199308030002 28841	08/03/1993 03:17:06	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	IVEY, PATRICIA E			199207010001 27671	
199308120002 38881	08/12/1993 09:58:20	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CONNELL, MICHAEL D			199212280003 12821	
199308120002 38891	08/12/1993 10:04:49	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, GEORGE G			199211240002 81251	
199308160002 43371	08/16/1993 02:30:15	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT, WILLIAM S				
199308170002 44191	08/17/1993 09:28:58	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	AVELLO, HENRY L			199210120002 31231	
199308190002 48341	08/19/1993 01:40:49	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIFFITH, PRESTON D			199208120001 68361	